- 1108 EAST Street,
1108 EAST STREET, APPLETON, WI, 54915 APPLETON, WI,

$308,000

Beautiful 2 Bdrm, 2 Bath free-standing condo adjacent to Reid Municipal Golf 2 beds
Course! Open-concept layout highlights a spacious Great Rm w/vaulted 2 baths
ceiling & charming brick FP, ideal for both relaxing & entertaining. Dining area Residential
features a patio door opening to a private patio accented by a privacy fence &

Condo,Condominium

shrubs for added seclusion. The primary...
e Active

* 1276 sq ft

Tracy

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Gaogle
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: At Least 1 Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1276

Bathtub,Gas,One,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Tax Amount: 3839 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Pool Table in
basement

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 14x12 Main
Bedroom 2 12x11 Main
Kitchen 10x10 Main
Living Room 15x15 Main
Dining Room 10x11 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tracy Curtin Agent Email: tcurtin@coldwellhomes.com
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